Election: 2004 General Primary

Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2004-03-16 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 34350
Ballots Cast: 9456

Voter Turnout: 28%

Active Precincts: 52

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 1

Candidate Name

DEM
ROBERT FARLIK
RICHARD D'ONOFRIO

REP

GERALD "JERRY" BROOKS
KIM STAHL

RON COLSON

WRITE-IN

Precinct: DEMENT
Candidate Name

DEM
ROBERT FARLIK
RICHARD D'ONOFRIO

REP

GERALD "JERRY" BROOKS
KIM STAHL

RON COLSON

WRITE-IN

Precinct: LAFAYETTE
Candidate Name

DEM
ROBERT FARLIK
RICHARD D'ONOFRIO

REP

GERALD "JERRY" BROOKS
KIM STAHL

RON COLSON

WRITE-IN

Precinct: LYNNVILLE
Candidate Name

Total Votes

471
399

1535
1426
1302
49

Total Votes

43
43

81
71
68

Total Votes

35
29
26

Total Votes

Vote %

54.14
45.86

35.6
33.07
30.19
1.14

Vote %

50
50

36.49
31.98
30.63
0.9

Vote %

62.5
37.5

37.63
31.18
27.96
3.23

Vote %
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DEM
RICHARD D'ONOFRIO
ROBERT FARLIK

REP

GERALD "JERRY" BROOKS
KIM STAHL

RON COLSON

WRITE-IN

Precinct: MONROE
Candidate Name

DEM
ROBERT FARLIK
RICHARD D'ONOFRIO

REP

GERALD "JERRY" BROOKS
KIM STAHL

RON COLSON

WRITE-IN

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 1

Candidate Name

DEM
ROBERT FARLIK
RICHARD D'ONOFRIO

REP

GERALD "JERRY" BROOKS
KIM STAHL

RON COLSON

WRITE-IN

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 2

Candidate Name

DEM

ROBERT FARLIK
RICHARD D'ONOFRIO
WRITE-IN

REP

KIM STAHL

GERALD "JERRY" BROOKS
RON COLSON

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 3

26
22

97
89
86

Total Votes

106
67

242
165
156
19

Total Votes

29
23

147
145
129

Total Votes

17
15

68
61
56

54.17
45.83

35.4
32.48
31.39
0.73

Vote %

61.27
38.73

41.58
28.35
26.8
3.26

Vote %

55.77
44.23

34.75
34.28
30.5
0.47

Vote %

50
4412
5.88

36.76
32.97
30.27




Candidate Name

DEM
ROBERT FARLIK
RICHARD D'ONOFRIO

REP

KIM STAHL

GERALD "JERRY" BROOKS
RON COLSON

WRITE-IN

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 4
Candidate Name

DEM

ROBERT FARLIK
RICHARD D'ONOFRIO
WRITE-IN

REP

KIM STAHL

GERALD "JERRY" BROOKS
RON COLSON

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 5
Candidate Name

DEM

ROBERT FARLIK
RICHARD D'ONOFRIO
WRITE-IN

REP

GERALD "JERRY" BROOKS
KIM STAHL

RON COLSON

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 6
Candidate Name

DEM
ROBERT FARLIK
RICHARD D'ONOFRIO

REP

KIM STAHL

GERALD "JERRY" BROOKS
RON COLSON

WRITE-IN

Total Votes

16
15

85
81
75

Total Votes

23
22

94
90
80

Total Votes

13
12

72
69
65

Total Votes

32
28

163
155
132

Vote %

51.61
48.39

35.27
33.61
31.12

Vote %

47.92
45.83
6.25

35.61
34.09
30.3

Vote %

48.15
44.44
7.41

34.95
33.5
31.55

Vote %

53.33
46.67

35.82
34.07
29.01
11
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Precinct: PINE ROCK
Candidate Name

DEM
ROBERT FARLIK
RICHARD D'ONOFRIO

REP

KIM STAHL

GERALD "JERRY" BROOKS
RON COLSON

WRITE-IN

Precinct: SCOTT
Candidate Name

DEM
ROBERT FARLIK
RICHARD D'ONOFRIO

REP

GERALD "JERRY" BROOKS
KIM STAHL

RON COLSON

WRITE-IN

Precinct: TAYLOR
Candidate Name

DEM
ROBERT FARLIK
RICHARD D'ONOFRIO

REP

GERALD "JERRY" BROOKS
KIM STAHL

RON COLSON

WRITE-IN

Precinct: WHITE ROCK
Candidate Name

DEM
ROBERT FARLIK
RICHARD D'ONOFRIO

REP

GERALD "JERRY" BROOKS
RON COLSON

KIM STAHL

Total Votes

29
28

116
116
105

Total Votes

55
45

145
134
132

Total Votes

59
54

109
109
103

Total Votes

22
18

104
89
89

Vote %

50.88
49.12

34.22
34.22
30.97
0.59

Vote %

55
45

35.11
32.45
31.96
0.48

Vote %

52.21
47.79

33.44
33.44
31.6
1.53

Vote %

55
45

36.88
31.56
31.56
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WRITE-IN 0 0
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